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Miscellaneous Arrts. Cont'd. Salaries.
Office6.00 Sheriffs

At Sixty-Seve- n Qualifies h
.

'Air Pilot ;

gravel
Young. Emerson, unloadCOMMISSIONERS COURT A. L . deputy39.503.50

13.60
i Gravel
.. .. . 21.60
Xo. 44 Acrt.

setting
12.80

gravel
New berg Sand .

Co., gravel . .
Market Road

Vincent. Chas.
fence posts .

ing gravel ;
McAllister, G. L

AMERICAN JACK

TAB BACK TO 01
patrol- -

Oregon Gravel company.
gravel

West Side Gravel Co..
gravel

Goulet. W. H., co. com.
salary and expenses...

Morelock,
sheriff

Lewis, C.
Butler. S.
Smith. R.

396.00
123.00
115.00
100.00
100.00

4.00 , do . .
do

A.
J..

do . .'.It..Whitnev. Ellis, ditching. 3.20irn-..- L t. f . pons-..- 74.30lUlumiHg 11 IflC OIHCHU Darling, V. I)., dragging
.35

6.5V
3.25
3.23

Office
M-- . deputy

Clerk's
Arms, A. co.

man .... .
Road District Xo. 40

Kocher, R. C hauling
gravel

Owre, P. W., log drag
work k

Stone Albert, hauling gra- -
vel. etc

t iL- - i 1 1 Davage. W. E.. dopublic ui me record oi Fitts. Joe. do. .19 clerk
McKinney. A. L.,Darling. O. do Of

Parker & Banfield, bal-
ance due for Mehama
bridge 3394

ieneral Fund
Miscellaneous Accounts

Leikem, A., Juror 21

Road
li., patrolman
litrlct Xo. SO

Wm. F., pa- -

105.00
100.00
100.00
95.00

36.25

Kaplinger,
Consulate General Tells

Virility of U. S.
Sailors

I vie--. M. R.. do
Wallace. Ruth E. do....
Iloyer. C. E.. registration

clerk

Market Road Xo. 19 Account
Salem Hardware Co.. nails 1.50
Spaulding Logging Co.,

Chas K.. grade stakes. 12.23
Market Road Xo. 25 Account

Salem Tile & Mercantile
Co., tile 34.56
Market Road Xo. 26 Account

Lipp, E. S., work on grade 7.00
Pacific Transfer Co., haul-

ing gravel 480.63
Market Road Xo 29 Account

6.00trolman
Road .00District No. 20

claims before the Marion
county commissioners court
for the Feb. term, 1921
with the amount allowed,
bills continued, etc, ac-

cording to the records in

Pearce St Son, Lot I...
.4:bolts . .

9.00

12.00

150.00
27.00

12.00

4.00

2.40
3.3rt
3.50
3.50

6.00

Watt Shipp Powder Co.,
powder, caps and fuse

Dudley-- , Lester, grubbing
l.ardon. Paul. do. ... 8.75

Recorder's Office
Savage. Helen, deputy re-

corder . . 100.00
Webb. Vera. do. 93.00
Janz. Laurel, clerk .... S5.00
Kncelbart. Anna, do.... 75.00

Treasurer's Office
Richardson, W. Y.. deputy

treasurer 100.00
Assessor's Office

Sweaney, Geo. W., do...
Weinacht, M log drag

work
McKee, Cbas A., patrol-

man
Road District Xo. SI

Salem Hdw. Co., spikes..
Bates, C. F., hauling rock
Mier, Wm.. do ........
Mumra, C. F dragging. .
McAllister, J. J., patrol-

man
Road District Xo. S2

Ringwald. C. II.. hauling
gravel

Salem Sand & Gravel Co.,

Timm. Otto, II., bounty on
gophers, etc

Manning, Eugene, juror.
Beaver, Wilbur, do. . . .

Stute, Henry, do. .......
Canfield. Lee. do
Sterling. J. IL, bounty on

on gophers, etc
Ryan. Wm.. Juror
Frohmader. John, bounty

on gophers, etc
Glrard. Frank. Juror . . .

the office of the county

32.67
49.50

6.00
10.50
10.50
13.50
13.50

6.00

Sim, Henry, do
Sim, Robt., do,- - ... ....

clerk. Sim, Thomas, do. ......
Sim. Will, do ...

Davie. Tom, hauling grv'l
Gensen. Chris, spreading

gravel
Leonard. August, unload-

ing gravel
Martin. Aubra. hauling

gravel
Pound, O. A., do
Wallace. Ed., do
Young. L. A., unloading

gravel

Lardon. Noah, do. ......
Weis, Louie, grubbing and

5.00
2K.50
18.20
21.80

6.20

2.50
13.00

8.25
21.00

1.30
3.20
1.20

2.60

3.50

8.00

5.00

8.75
8.75
7.00

4.50

ROTTERDAM. Feb. 18 What-
ever may be the ultimate fate of
the American merchant marine,
the American Jack tar has come
back to his own. This is the
verdict ot constant observers in
the shipping department of the
United States consulate general
at Rotterdam, one of the biggest
ports for American ships in Eu-
rope. . to which come monthly
thousands ot American merchant
seamen.

. These Yankee ships officers
and sailors, for the most part pro

- ROADS AND HIGHWAYS hauling roots ....... Sbelton. R., deputy asses-
sor

Lee, A. A., do . .!

Wenger, Arnold, clerk...

9.00

2125
Van Cleave, L..M., patrol 64.00

28.80
man ......

Road District Xo. 22

Oriepentrog. Frank, boun-
ty on gophers, etc. . . .

Doerfler, J. J., do
Howard. Geo. B , do. . . .

Taylor. Walter, do .....gravel
Road District Xo. 58

110.00
115.00
100.00

90.00
75.00
27.50

65.00

Miscellaneous Market Roads Dunham, Harry, doDeVries, Herman, drag45.88
7.00

ie- w a-- . . x
Salem Sand & Gravel Co.. Fawk, Grace, do ;ging ... Branca, a. i?.. neiped ax--00

00 gravel Court House Account-r- -vey and use of car.... 85.4020.70
33.00

Hersch. Adam, do.
Lein. Melvin. laying cor8.00 Haynes. W. H.. patrolman Morgan, Cat, Janitor....Gilmer, John W., digging28.50 Road District Xo. OOduroy ditch for tile 31.50Garrett. C. E., shoveling (To be continued)Ramsyer, Ben. hauling cor

, . Road District Xo. 1.
Clyde Equipment Co., road

drag $
Kell. Wm.; dragging. .
Kraus, Ed shoveling dirt.

etc. ...... ......
Snyder, A.! C. patrolman . .

Road District Xo. 2.
Bevens, C, F., putting In

fill, etc.;.......
Johnson, Albert, putting In

fill j...
Jones. Grant, do.
Zellnka. C hauling and

puting In corduroy, etc
Ball, E. R-- i patrolman. . . .

ducts of only two or three years
or training, have learned to han-
dle their big freighters with allHill. M. O.. helped survey 67.50

Hunt, Peter, gravel furngravelduroy, etc. ...
9.00 Sapping! ield, H. 'A., rails Kruger Joe, shoveling gra ished 255.00

3.00

'5.00

6 95
3.50

3.20
12.00

for corduroy, etc. .... vel, etc. ........ ...

Badorek, Bill, bounty on
gophers, etc

Papenfus, Joe, Papenfus
John i. . .

Webster, Daniel, support
at hospital for John F.
Blair

Savage. Lester F.. bounty
on gophers, etc

Coldwell. Mrs. Mabel, relief
Blake. Wm., bounty on

gophers, etc
Barnes. Letta M., relief..
Branam. Emma R.. do. . .
Coppock, Lula, relief (for

of the skill of the windjammer
crews of the old Yankee clipper
days. They do not, for the most

Charles Dickensen. founder f
the Chicago Aero Club, and t,
first president, photograpktd at
Ash burn Field immediately iaftcr
he had made his "first' solsflight. Mr. Dickensen is sixty,
seven years old and he detlara
he is the oldest pilot la America.
He has been interested la arkUo

Mehl, Bert J., surveying. 75.00
20.001

3.70
10.00

00 Ramsden. C. J., patrolman KImsey. J. E., patrolman. Oregon Gravel Co., crush Near Eastern Problem Is
Conference's Dark Cloud

00 Road District Xo. 24 Road District Xo. 62 ed rock, gravel and ce-

ment 65.40
part, know how to reef a top-

sail or do any of the hundreds ofDenney. E. C. ditching..
Etzel, J. IT., hauling rock

Banick. A. A., ditching. . .
Beckner, C. A., general re15.50

Pacific Banker, public no20.00 nautical things for which there
were rich sounding terms In the

6.75

8.25
19.50

10.50

20.00
16.00
14.00

6.00
10.00

31.02
24.00

pair workRoad District Xo. 23 since me ursi itignis ot las tvLONDON, Feb. 23. Unleas
progress in the private confer

15.00
15.00

tice for bids for sale of
bonds 26.88McCormick. C. L.. doDavie, Tom. grading, etc. davs of the sailing ships. nut wrignt orotners. t36.00 Harris, S. V., do, . ,Drager. D. G., adv. for Salem Sand ft Gravel Co... when it comes to piloting a big

.December term) 15.00freight on gravel .....43.62
.29.24 steamer through a heavy gale.Glrod, Ralph, do

Girod, Arthur, patrolman. gravel .i 151.20
Dawson, Ralph, ditching . 47.25Pound, Ora. hauling grav stoking the fires ot the coal burn15.00

25.00
Coppock, Lula. relief ....
Ekin. Maud, do BOND APPROVAL i 'el Mcllwain. Wm.. dragging 45.00 ers, or turning to with a vim at

any of the emergency tasks thatWallace, E. F., do. . ....
Road IKstlct Xo. 64

Feschweiler, L. G., lumber
Rubens. Al. grading
Lebrun,- - Al. do

Miscellaneous Accounts
65.36

47.07

7.00

106.37

25.38
25.38
25.38
25.38
25.38
13.12
11.37

3.iirt
10.50

Davey, Tom. do.
Harmon, Ella G., do .

I Holley, Flora L.. do
, Kllewer. Minnie MjTtle. do may develop at sea, the Ameri

20.00
10.00
17.50
10.00

iAdams Sic. Co., J. D, wheels24.00Henney, Arthur, do.....
Bradley. G., do. Vanderbeck. Al, hauling McGrath. Etta, do is posTPiaravel 13 50Rpsd. Ceo., do12.00

55.50 17.50
17.50

ences at the various hotels where
the delegations are house Is more
rapid than appears on the surface
the prospect of settling the Near
Eastern problem before the repa-
rations conference is held Is not
very bright. The two Turkish
delegations which appeared before
the allied council today had to be
sent back for a more detailed out-
line of their demands for a revis-
ion of the Sevres treaty, and the
afternoon 'meeting with the
Greeks, who desired to reply to
what the Turks said, had to be
abandoned.

The Turkish Constantinople
delegation and the nationalist
delegation, who are still outward

Henkle, J. W., da. ...... 13.50
10.50

Ferschweiler, L. G., do
Funkhouser. Frank, do
Coffin, Fred, do

Bradley, Evert, do

49.50

120.00

100.00

40.00

55.60

and blades for grader.;
Ashby, Claude C.

man tool house..
Baker. Jos. A., work on
. trucks, grader, etc. . . .
Bass, J. P., work on Me--

hama bridge ....... J
Buffalo Roller Sales Co.

roller repairs

17.50 17.!Porter, Glenn, dragging.
Blake, John, shoveling7.00

can-bor- n, American trained ships
ofticer of "A. B." (able bodied
seaman) In the language of the
seamen's resorts on the Schleda-masch- e

dyke here, "won't take
nuthin' from nobody."

The big books of the consulate
general, in which are recorded
the histories of the voyages of
these American ships and the
complaints of the crews, bear out

Owens, A., do 6.00
9.00Grassman. Clarance, dogravel . . , . . . . .. . . 3.50

14.
1.40
1.90Jensen, Chris, do. ..... Governor Says Labor Uri:a

Purchase Before j

Conference :

Bowers. Frank, do.
9.00

7.20
7.20

1.50

36.00
Read. Mat. spreading gra Culver, W. J., Roadmaster

salary and expenses ...245.80
2.05

23.00
10.00
10.00

Moyer, Lettie, do .......
Seeger, Mary, do
Slavens, Blanche Elizabeth

do
Larsen. Ed. bounty on go-

phers, etc
Rannels. G. A., do ......
Taylor, Donovan, do .
Gibson. Gussie, relief . . s.
Shields, Bernice May, do.
Whedbee, Emma, do ....
Webster, Daniel, relief for

Sarah A. Ellis
Webster. Daniel, relief for
W. F. Fultz
Ewalt, Kenneth, bounty on

gophers, etc.
Burnett. Rex, bounty ....

vel ... ..........
14.50

11.50
6.00

6.00

Van Behren, Fred. do.
Simpson. Frank, shoveling

7.20
5.6063.00

Road District Xo. .1.
Cone, E. T., hauling gravel

'Klrkwood. Henry, do. ....
Miller, Sidneydo .......
Smith, Ira, hauling grarel,

etc.
yTharp, C, W ! hauling

gravel .li i
' Whitney, O. , C, shoveling

gravel i ..... i ...... .
Miller, J. H.. patrolman..

V .. Road District Xo. 4.
Brlgenstlne. David, bau-
lking gravel, etc. .... .

Road DUtrirt So. 5
Bocman. W. H., shorellng

grarel
Daridson, John, gravel

1 5 hauling, etc. .........
Davidson, Ralph, dragging,

etc.
Kirk, Donald, shoveling

gravel J
Managre, Ray, plowing..

' Merton. Maurice, hauling
gravel ..............

'Merton, Steven Jr., drag--i
ring ..U...

v Waltz, Herman, hauling
. gravel

Pavidson, W. F., patrolman
Road District Xo. 6

Ferschweiler, L. O., Bridge
lumber .....

, Calbraltb J. C.; axle
grease and bolts ......

; Aral, Ons. dragging ... . .'
i Ballweber, bridge work,

4 etc. ..f' Ballweber, Li; do'..'V.l
i' Parsons. A. N... patrolman

. Road DUtrlet Xo. 8.
'Drarer. " D. O.. adr. for

ly hostile towards each other, but
whosegenera-- proposals at to-
day's session were virtually iden

gravel 10.0012:00 Butler. Frank, spreading 5.00
21.87rravel ...

Culver, W. J., advance for
express on repairs ...

Domogalla, Frank, dug
ditch for tile, etc

Drager. D. G., advance for
freight on gravel .....

Drager, D. G., do
Farmer Hardware Co, Ray

L., roller repairs

5.50
16.00 25.00

5.58

115.50

220.70
215.38

14.59

Porter, C. R.. patrolman
9.00

.00

6.00

Road District Xo. 26

tical, got together as soon as they
reached their hotel and It is ex-
pected that before tomorrow
morning thejr will elaborate the
detail, of th)r ornfwal. as re-

quested by Premier Lloyd George
in such form as both can support.

Denham, Jay, taking out
6.80

10.251.75drift
Earl. H. L., Powder, fuse Bilde. Jack, bounty on go-

phers, etc

Horning, R. P., do
Habrt, Nye, shoveling

gravel . . .-
-.

Lashapelle, Ernest, do . . .
Lashapelle, Irvin, do . . . .
Englehart. Antone, do ...
Vanderbeck, Al, hauling

lumber
Rubens. Joseph, patrolman

Road District Xo. 65
Collard, W. P. gravel ....
Colllne, A. L., hauling

gravel
Eagan, Homer, do
Farmer Hdw. Co., Ray L.,

scythe and snathe ....
Hall, C. M., hauling grav-

el
Hall, Hubert X., shoveling

gravel
Paterson, Ray, hauling

gravel, etc. ..........
Pearce & Son, Lot L., road ,

plow
Paterson, Richard, patrol-- :

man
Road District Xo. 66

26.66 Farmer Hardware, Ray L.
64.00 11.35and caps ............ supplies for toolhoirse. Bowen, A. L.. do48.00 Gilmer. John W.. helped Allenmy, T. N., do

Ruef, Max. bountyon concrete wall, etc..
Wilkening. H. J, shoveling
Shafer. Verner. haul rock
Shafer, John, do
Wltzel, K. H., shoveling.

3.20
6.00
6.00

9.60

Hansen, A. M., window Griffith. L. M., bounty onlights for tool house..

Jack s contention that he Is as
able a seaman as any who sails
the seven seas.

"These records show." said one
of the consular officials, "that
American ships' officers are as
efficient as British. Dutch or
Scandinavians trained long to the
sea. They show that the young
American sailor can learn bis
work quickly, that a boy whose
rautical experience three years
ago was confined to pumping
water for the cows on the farm,
or bathing in the old awlmmln'
hole, can adapt himself to his
ship as well as a Norwegian lad
who has been trawling for fish
since he first wore trousers.

"For a short time, because of
lack of proper charts and much
inexperience, accidents to Amer-
ican ships seemed much more fre-
quent 'than to those of other na-
tionalities. Now this Is chang-
ing. " ji' '

; - ., -
"American born, newly trained

captain' have no more trouble
with . their crews than the maa- -

63.00

3.60

115.50
94.-5- 0

etc. Heckman. Chester, work
11.52

2.20
15.00

Witzel. R. O.. patrolman.

4.00

28.00

2.63

77.88

30.75

3.62

on trucks, etc

WASHINGTON. Feb. 2J.A.
tlon on the request of Gevtraor
Frazler of ' North Dakota tor h
proral of the purchase by Ubor
unions ot bonds ot the state-on-e-d

bank of Norh Dakota. vu
postponed today by the contemn
of represenatlve of national aat
international unions affiliated ta
the American Federation et,Las-o-r.

j

The proposal, laid. before' tl
conference by the North Dakota
governor, also urges labor anion
deposit their surplus funds la ta
state bank. It is understood k
will be brought up for disensgiaa
and action tomorrow. Labor lead-
ers indicated tonight. howcTer.
that approval would be wtifebeli
or refused at this time. j

Printed appeals distributed ts
the labor delegates today arts!
them to "smash the open iios
drive against North Dakota, ta
Industrial program and Itbot
laws." .,

' The governor. In" appearltg be

Road District Xo. 28 Hensley,. Ralph, do. ... .
Huckestein. August. P.M.Salem Sewer Pipe Co, pipe

Hill. Lynn, hauling , rock.6.00
4.50 stamped envelopes and

expenses ............etc .............. . 71.46

20.20

10.80

7.00

19.25
2.00

4.00

37.50 Speaker, C. E., hauling

1.20
1.00

4.70
3.25
1.65
2.00

1.25
2.10

36.00
54.20

60.00
3.20

v3.20
4.00

9.80
1.60

1?.00

5.30

1.45
3.45

15.00
5.20
3.20
6.00

Johnson, F. O., deputy
rock

The Domestic Optlrait at Work.
"My husband has never spoken

a cross word to me."
"Daughter is always at the head

of her class and sh doesn't have
to study a bit hard. She really
seems to have more time to play
than any of the other girls."

Im so glad you called! I
didn't care to go' to the matinee,
anyway."

"My husband could get a much
larger salary by going with an-

other house In fact they are beg-
ging him to do it but his pres-
ent employers have treated him
so nicely that he just won't leave
them."

"Never mind breaking the vase
It was not one that I cared es-

pecially for." Life.

roadmaster, salary and
expensesZosel. Harold,' hauling tile

Westenhouse, W. W.. pati
17.05
63.80

Drager, D, ,G., adr, for
freight on gravel V. .Vfreight on gnrreir. , .. 35f-3- 5 Lambert.' L. S.. do. k . . . .

Ashford. George, dragging Linde Air Products Com1 Road District Xo. H
Rax Coleman. F. L.. lum- -

126.98
ir.00
3.37

man ' ; . . . .

Road District Xo 28U Latbrop, Frank, hauling pany, Pacific Coast3.36

gophers, etc
Baterraan, Erwin. do ....
Keiken. A., juror
White, Elmer, do
Webster, Daniel, burial ex-

penses of John F. Blair.
Stroud. Elbert, juror ....
McDonald, J. J., do
Koschmider, Frank, do...
End res.. M. G., bounty on

gophers, etc .........
Ewalt. Harold P.. do ....
Buchanan. Taylor, juror. .
Kurz, A. O.. bounty on go-

phers, etc, ............
Nance. : Troy, bounty on

tfopbers, etc. r .
Meyer, Oscar, do ..... .
HaUey, R. C. bailiff. . ..
Aspinwall. Britt, juror.
Hansen, Otto, do ......
Robertson. Ben E., do..
Talbot, H. A., do
Fteher, Eric,, bounty on

gophers, etc

ber gravel ' ;51.00 4.40
50.00Road District Xo. J i

Harper, J. F., team work
Daviav T. EM do. . Lathrop, Kasper, shoveling19.50 Mcllwain. Wm., dragging

gravel . i..Viv..I 'Hennlngsen, P.- - ditch-- i Oregon GraTel Co., crush- - '
Llvrof ships flying other flags.McClellan, T.T, lamber- .- ed . rock and. gravel - 1 6 7.7 ftin( ... . - .... . ... 3.60

. Road District No. 29 Pacific Tel. l.- CoPorter, Glen, dragging i . .
Reed,- - W. F., shoveling fore the executive council w ai6

.2S
5.25
5.25

, 3.50
Jones, J. N. Patrolman .$64.00

'. -

'180
.23.65
12.00

6.40
12.16

8.00

American Federation of labor,

i Joseph, Rev.4 F., grading.',
i Willis' Phil;.: shoveling;
1 ; gravel v.--. .v. ..t.3 . n
f Schmidt. Jos.; do .......
L WlUIg. 3eo. Sr.. do .... . .
' Meyer, Toro" do . .V. . .

4

L Annen. H. - C hauling'
V. gravel i..

- Saalfeld, Henry, do

The, phone and calls,
tool. house 4.50gravel ..............Smith Ml Fontaine, nails.. 7.25

Sloper, J. E., lumber . . . .Ramey, F. A., hauled grvU , 21.00 nnjlerstood to have declared' tltt
more than $6,000,000 was Be4Pacific Tel. & Tel. Co.,

Harris. Clarence, do..... 2a. "5 Walker, Leonard, patrol9.00 It will soon be that the ranThe, phone and calls,
roadmaster's office.... 4.90Harris. John, patrolman. 4.00

or masters wno nave oecome nat-
uralizedAmericans in order to
get an American- - ship. In fact,
in many cases they have less.
jsV'Kot long 'ago an American
captain who-wa- s only 27 years
old, brought his tramp freighter
ail around the world, making
money on the voyage, and his
crew had. not a single complaint
to record against him."

. 9.00 man
" Road District Xo. 68Road District Xo. 31 - cher, when supper is over, can

take down the wireless receiverPatton Brothers, wire tray 1.50Missler, J. H., sharpeningDoerfie r, Lee, work on
; 18.00 Pioneer, Repair Shop Sc.

C. hauling
' gravel, etc '.

r Willi r, Geo. Jr., do.
' Haasinr. F. W.. do

picksbridge, ditching, etc...

9.20
: 1.80
4.00

1.50

Garage, The, repairing
from the wall, clamp the head-
piece over his ears and listen in.
He will hear band concernts. op

Rein hart. Rosalia, relief9.00
6.00 KImsey, Archie, haulingFennell, Albert, hauling joller 27.00 Cornu, Louis, bounty ongravelgravel, etc ..... . . . ..... cmfwy shrdl cmtwyp Portland Ry, Light & P. gophers, etcFrames. Roy, , shovelingMarch, Norm, shoveling era singers and the world s fam-

ous monologtsts. Then he. may

13.00

35.00

10.00
28.00

45.50

to finane, industrial projects ta
his state and nrged that the mr
port-- ' of. organised . Uhox. Jn'jWs
financing through the state-ovi- st

bank bonds. ;

. -
-

Johnny--Sa- w, paw, 1 cant gft
'rithmetio examples. Teacfcefui
somethln' 'bout fin din the great
common divisor. I

Paw (in disgust) Great ScU!
Haven't they found that ttlar
yet? Why, they wre huatia'fof
it when I was a boy.--- I

gravel, etc gravel Co. lights, etc. for pav--
Ing plant, bridge, etc.. . 46.916.00 5.

5.

1.00

'l7.50

8.75

7.43

1.50
27.18

shift . the entertainment and se
00
00
00

Tompkins, Bert, shovelingRussell, C. W., do
Byrd, W. IL. examination
Smith, W. Carlton, do
Smith, W. Carlton, do . . .
Caehatt. C. E-- , do

cure information about business.Pearce St Son, lot L, coal6.00
7.25 5.

lloughnan, Bert, haul--
, ing grarel. etc. ...:Oman, Frank, do ......
King, Elmer, gravel. ...

Wm..B.,.' patrol-- :
man . ...

Russell, H. E., hauling gvl gravel, etc
oil , 1.15Loose, Cecil, cuttingetc' crop and market reports, state of

trade, whether to sell or hold his

It has always bee'h our idea that
the babies that are kissed had
the tough end of life. Yon never
saw one applaud the perform-
ance. Neither did we.

Byrd, W. IL. dotrees out of road . . . Porter, A. R., operatingRussell. H. L., shoveling29.50 Cashatt. C. E., doLoose, W. H.. patrolman Buena Vista ferry.... 85.00gravel, etc. 12.00
10.00Road District Xo. 12.

products.' By that time he will be
ready to go to bed, but he will
have the news of the world.

, Road District Xo. 70 Quackenbush, G. G., tires.Russell, Kermet, do . . .catting- Shepherd, i Carl, - Fischer, Phillip, repairing

5.00
5.00
5.00
9.00
3.20

78.20
60.40
62.80
54.40

etc 154.20
White. Elmer, juror
Abee, Lee, do
Watson, J. M., do
Adolph. Sam., do

10.50 Russell, W. B., building
drag '. .... ..5. .' logs, etc. . ... 4.0 Ray, W. E., brace for ferry8.00

6.00
2.00

3.00
24.50 Terhune, UrI, timbers .f. .;;,Plas, Gerhart, do ......

Hogg. W. T., patrolman . apron .50
road ...... .......

Doerfler. L. M., do. . . .
Robl, Joe, do

Road District Xo. 88 Roebllng's & Sons. Co., Eoff. E. O., do
Eoff, A. I., do

5.00
39.50

72.00
-

Russell, S. H., patrolman
Road District Xoi82

West Side Gravel Co., gvl
John A., steel rope. . .continuedSpaulding Logging Co., Poor Account "

V ' Road District Xo. 13 '

"'Stlverton 'Appeal The,
' public ' notice of Toad

5 meeting 1
Salem Sand Sc. Gravel Co.. Armstrong, George W. regravel . 205.2030

32.25

3.0 lief 15.0012.00 Salem Sewer Pipe Co.. Baker, W. A., do. ..... 12.00Pipe 62,50 Harnett. Elizabeth, do. . 10.0018.10
33 00

English, Elvin k., orag- -
. glng, etc..

,. English. W-- O.. patrolman
( Road District Xo. 14

Salem Water. Light St P.

Chas. K., lumber ....
Nichols, Fred, shoveling

rock, etc
Scott, W. H.. hauling rock
Tharp, George, do
Tinglestead, Martin, do..
Cooley Sc. Sons, unloading

grader, etc., ...
Cooley, H. W., patrolman

A BOOK OP 1000 SONGBarrier. Mr. and Mrs., do. 30.00
Boys St Girls Aid Society. -

3.50
3.50

3.60
6.00

6.00
6.00
6.00

3.75
2.00

Co., water service tool
house 2.85

Mindem, A. M. hauling
rock

Porter, Glenn, shoveling
gravel .......... ... .

Porter, Rex.. do. .f. .
Town of Sublimity, crush-le- d

rock ....
Lambert, L. S., patrolman

Road District Xo. 33
Freres, Theo, hauling lbr.
Mielke, J. F., spikes ...
Siegmund & Son, E. G.,

do.. 25.00etterburg. John, clearing
Buffun. W. D.. do 10.00Spaulding Logging Co.,' . road r. ..... . .'",.-.- . . 3.00

t-
-

Zetterburg, Victor, do .. 1.73
Bailie. Wm.. hauling rock 6.00

Chas. K., lumber for
tool house 17.89Pacific Highway. Xorih Account

Burrows. W. F.. do 30.00
Carlson. C. Carl, do .... 10.00
Challfoux. Mrs., do,'.... 10.00

50
00 Dawson. Ralph, building Standard Oil Co.. gasoline . 4Reinhartv John A., do. . ' 6.00

; Alexander. Chas.. do .... 3.00 walls, etc.. 38.25 Clevinger, Mrs. S. E., do. 10.00and oil 258.67Farmer Hdw. Co.. Ray L.. Coldwell. Mrs. Mabel, do. 10.00lumber- Swimob. John, shoveling Yamhill Electric Co.. New- -iron and nails....... 23.10 NOW is Tour ch&nca to take advanatflre of one of the BEST rremium offers ever made.Freres, P. C. patrolman . . berg bridge lights 4.13
25.07

6.00

14.00
Pacific ' Highway, South Account Feikert, Georg, dragging 6.12 WE have now on hand k number of copies of this book of most up-to-da- te and largest col

16.40 lection of old and new songs ever compiled. This book in reality contains even more than14.00
20.00 .80

Salem Sewer Pipe Co.,
Pipe

Spaulding Logging Co.,
Cbas. K.. lumber ... .

Tracks Accoant
Allen, E. J., storage . . .
Burns, ' W. E. Burns.

thousand of our most popular songs, printed for both singing and playing.

Looney, D. II.. learn to
haul gravel 1.75

Looney, George, digging
ditch 6.00

Hahn. Edwin W., patrol-
man and foreman.... 13.50

rock!...... ........ 3.50
t(iMaI. Geo., do ........ 3.50
'Helgerson Pete, cutting

plank ' ......" 1.75
Winter, II. J., patrolman 8.00
Peterson, Andrew, putting

lj np rock bunkers...'.. 4.37
Arthur,: W, M., do ...... 9.62

v 7 Harris, OA H.. do ...... 7.00
I u Nelson.! Frank, do ...... 6.12

Sunday. O. P.. do 4.37
LZetterberg. John, plowing

Engelhart.Mrs . Anna, do. 10.00
Irwin. W. L.. relief for

Lela and Melford Cook 10.00
Dickinson. S. A., relief . 10.00
Dodge. Ulyssa Ellen, do... 10.00
Fetsch. Emily, do 20.00
Foster. Mrs,, do 12.00
Glidden. J. H.. do 15.00
Gobln, Lizette, do 12.00
Grosbong, Mrs. J. M do. 10.00
Hageard. Delta, do 40.00
Hardwick. Charles, do. . 10. no
Haynes. Mrs. Caroline, do. 10.00
Havword. Ruby Luella.

4.00
7.00

8.00
LETS HAVE MUSIC is one of the watch words of the times, BUT,
do you always have the kind of songs that the occasion requirestDan. for repairs ..... 43.72 Chapman. James, pulled

Clare, Chase, ' driving
.00truck 85

5.50
4.50 30.32ana scraping ........ u w

3et one of our large Books OT A THOUSAND SONGS and you will always have it. TfcU

beautiful cloth bound book contains songs of every description, Darkey lullabys, boatfpl
wngs, love songs, every kind that you wish or desire. GET one while they last as we tsri

V illiants. D. A., pick and

grader, etc 107.73
Road District Xo. 9

Homan, Wm. ditching 1.75
Schlottman, O. H.. drag-Sin- g

7.50
Van Cleave, Joseph A., pa-

trolman 7.00
Road District Xo. 10 Cont'd.

Silverton Lumber Com

shovel work. etc. . ... 33.2j

Farmer Hdw. Co.. Ray L.,
parts, repairs, etc. . . .

Hildebrandt, & Co., W. H.
repairs . ; .

Hill.-M.--O., driving truck
Jorgensen. Ira., tires, etc.
Oregon State Highway

commission, rental on

1.15
5.00

302.92
42.00

only a limited number and there is a large call for them.
6.00

Actually all the old songs you ever heard.

, fOeder. A.i patrolman . .,. 12.00
, . Road District Xo. 16
Southern Pacific Co., balv

e.;j due. for freight on gra- - ...

? Tel ...i.... ..' 18.84
. .Brown, Sam, ditching,

etc. . . . , 3.00
DavenDortJ J.' H.. patrol

pany, lumber 38.32trucks 2266.40'2.2
Snow Company. L. A.. Road District Xo. 52 Cont'd.

Ringwald. C. H., hauling Brinf ns in three conntms anrl receive this larre collection of sonra for the small sua- parts, repairs, etc. . . . 84.19

Road District Xo. 33
Pettyjohn, T., hauling gvl
Beringer, G. E., do
Beringer, Wm., patrolm'n

Road District Xo. 34
Lomker. Frank, remov-

ing slide, etc. .......
Lomker, John, removing

rock, etc. ..
Slscho. Ray. cleaning

ditches, etc ........ .
Fischo, Ed, patrolman . . .

Road District Xo. 37.
Hoyser, Milton P., haul-

ing gravel, etc.
De Coster, Virgel, hauling

gravel
Hoyser, Geo. M patrol-

man
Road District Xo 40.

Kanoff, W. II., hauling
rock ........ ......

Stupka, J. 'M., ditching,
etc. .......

Taylor, A. J., shoveling,
-- etc. ... .. ......

Work, C. IL, do
Richards, E. J., patrolman

Road District Xo. 41
Welty, George, hauling

gravel
Kufner, George, dragging
Welty, G., patrolman. . t

Road District Xo. 42
King H. G.. dragging...
Hain, Geo., do
MatLen. E. E., patrolman

Road District Xo. 46
Miller Lumber Co. C. M..

s lumber ......
Road District Xo. 47

Union Oil Co. of Calif.. gravel 28.007.50 motor oil 108.28 Salem Sand & Gravel Co,
$1.50 or if you are not a subscriber and wish the book you can get it for the regular pnc
of $2.50. -man 7.00

Road District Xo. 16 gravel 12.60
Tweed. John, repair work 10.00

'
- ..!

Lauderback, John, do 10.00

S.00

8.00
16.00
20.00

Hatterberg. Eddie, do. 6.00
10.00

9.23

70.20
....CUT OUT HERE.Hatterberr. Willie, do 6.00

Dunigan, Eddie. Jr.. do.. . 4.00

Caterpillars Account
Bartruff, Robt , repair

work
Drager, D. G.. adv. for ex-

press on parts
Holt Manufacturing Co.,

The. track links
Russell Grader Mfg. Co.,

nut . . . ...
Paving: Plant

Spaulding Logging Co..
Chas. K.. mathoid ....

1

Send While The Sending Is GoodDunigan. Edw., Sr.. pa

JCoomler, J. S., dragging 24.36
Morgan. Virgil, repairing

bridge," etc 12.23
t Schaap, Muras, repairing

. bridge ....... ...... 12.25'; Summers. James, ditching
i hauling dirt, etc. .... . 19.25

V INnes. Edi hauling lum- -
ber . . ' 6.00

, Coomler, Kenneth; do .. 6.00
i Allen, Rpyce, hauling dirt 12.00

Jefferson, W. J., patrol

trolman 14.008.25

do. ... . 1 R.OO
Henry. Mrs. Olive E.. do. 10.00
Miller. Mrs. Minnie, relief

for Geo. A. Hodgman . 13.00
Old Peoples Home, relief

for Mrs. Julia D. Hurtei 25.00
Klum. Nellie M.. relief.. 25.00
Lantz, Catherine, do. . . . 8.00
La Rose. Geo., do 10.00
Lucler. Steve Jr . relief
for self and mother .... 20.00
Lunn. Mrs. O. C, relief. 10.00
Mack. E. A., do 13.00
Wait. Mrs. Gertrude, re-

lief for Clarence P.
Miller ' 13.00

Miller. Mrs. Vina H. re-
lief 10.00

Miracle. Mrs. A., do 10.00
Newton. O. D... do 10.00
Pedersen. Olea, do 15.00
Penton. Louise, relief for

Harry Penton 10 00
Relnnart. Rosalia, relief. 12.00
Renick. Mrs. W. M.. do.. 13.00
Samka. Susannah, do ... 10.00
Schaftitz, Mrs. Emma, do 15.00
Schmidt. Peter, do 13.00
Schwingler. Mary. do. . . . 23.00
Simmons. Anna May. do. . 22.50
Smith. A. IL. do 10.00
Snodderly. Flora, do 30 00
Stark. Olga. do 32.50
Strath. Mrs. Minnie, do.. 25.00
StripTg. Hnlda. do ... .00
Thompson. Mrs. S.. do... 10.00
Wanless. Climer. do .... 10.00
Wells, IL A., do 7.50

As Our Supply Is LimitedSONG BOOK COUPON
This coupon good for the Great Book of 1000

Songs. IF presented with two other coupons (three

Road District Xo. 44.
Cunningham. Brnce. haul

17.00

3.00
15.00
56.50

9.00
9.00

12.00

ing gravel 47.00
Market Road .Xo. 1 Acrt. Pacific Highway. South Ant

Cont'd
Barham. G. S.. percentage4.00

m ail) and $1.50 m cash.

STATESMAN PUBLISHING CO.
215 South Commercial St., Salem, Ore.

man ...... 22.00
Road District Xo. 17 on force acct 16.237.00

3
o
H
a
w
rs
a

;Kobow, Louis. hauling
Statesman
Publishing

Ringwald. Geo., hauling
2.40' V grarel 9.00 pipe and cement 7.004.00Oregon Gravel Co.. gravel 3.60 Salem Sand St Gravel Co

; De Jardlrr'. John, dragging 6.00 cement 30.00

Doferfler. Lee. shoveling
grarel ,

Fennell. Albert, hauling
gravel ...

March. Norm, shoveling
grave

Russell. C. W., shoveling
gravel

Russell. H. ;E., hauling
gravel

Russell. H. L, shoveling
gravel

Russell. Kermet. do. . . .
Russell. S H.. foreman..

Market Road Xo. 13
McYeyr SaxnaeJvv. hauling

Spaulding Logging Co
4.00

7.00
My name and address la:cement 10.24

Barham, G. S.. culvert

6 00
6.00

3.50

3.50
3.50

Feiber, C. A., hauljng gra-
vel

Feiber, Frank do .......
Ferris.. Harry, unloading

gravel . . . . . . . . .
Hooper. E. A., spreading

gravel .....
Kooner. Richard, do ....
McAllister. V. J., hauling

, Vather.dam. do .. 6.00
Road District Xo. 18

, ; Collard. W. P., gravel . . 3.50r , Llnsday. jHarve, hauling
- travel. etc. ..... .... K..sn

, Cole, Robt, patrolman . 36.65
,v-

t
J. .. Itnad Iilntrlct Xo. 19

work 32.00 Company4.00
4.00
8.00

Rpparly. N. C. do.. . ; . . . 24.00 Xanse.,
White, Geo., do ..24.00

SALEM. OREGONFeller, Frltx. do. 10.00
Barham, G. S, use of car ' f.40

armer Hdw. Co., Ray L.,
i- i -- - i Williams, Alice, do 10.00


